GAMPO

SPIRITS LIST

DIRECTOR OF WINE & SPIRITS — Dylan Storment
BAR MANAGER — Matt Dickinson
LEAD BARTENDER — Joseph Simonson



Local Spirits (zoz pour)

SFE SPIRITS WHEELER’S GIN

SFE SPIRITS SILVER COYOTE

SFE SPIRITS COLKEGAN SINGLE MALT

SFE SPIRITS COLKEGAN CASK STRENGTH

SFE SPIRITS APPLE BRANDY

SFE SPIRITS ATAPINO LIQUEUR
NIKLE GIN

TUMBLEROOT BOTANICAL GIN
TUMBLEROOT AGAVE SPIRIT
BROKEN TRAIL HORSETHIEF RUM
KGB SPIRITS TAOS LIGHTNING RYE
KGB SPIRITS BRIMSTONE ABSINTHE

Apéritifs & Digestifs (z20z pour)
APEROL

CAMPARI

APERITIVO CAPPELLETTI
GRANADA-VALLET

A.A. BADENHORST, CAPERITIF
BYRHH

BONAL

SALERS

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA
PIO CESARE VERMOUTH DI TORINO
LUSTAU VERMUT BLANCO
MATTHIASON SWEET VERMOUTH
FERNET ANGELICO

FERNET BRANCA
AMARGO-VALLET

AMARO DI ANGOSTURA
BILARO AMARO DI SEBASTOPOL
AMARO NONINO
MONTENEGRO

PASUBIO

SFUMATO

12
14
14
14
12
14
12
12
12
12
15

12

10
10
10
10
I0
10
10
10
10
12
10
12
10
10
12
10
12
12
10
10

10

Apéritifs & Digestifs (z20z pour, continued)
BRAULIO

ELISIR NOVASALUS

ALTA VERDE

CARDAMARO

CYNAR

ST. GEORGE BRUTO AMERICANO
COCCHI BAROLO CHINATO
COCCHI DOPO TEATRO

COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO
COCCHI AMERICANO

COCCHI ROSA

BECHEROVKA

CAMUS VS

CAMUS VSOP

CAMUS XO

DARROZE ARMAGNAC 12 YEAR

LA CARAVEDO MOSTO VERDE PISCO
1998 CHRISTIAN DROUIN CALVADOS

MARCHESI DI GRESY NEBBIOLO GRAPPA
MARCHESI DI GRESY MOSCATO GRAPPA
POLI ARZENTE GRAPPA WINE BRANDY

POLI TORCOLATO GRAPPA
CARDENAL MENDOZA BRANDY

CHATEAU DE MONTIFAUD
PINEAU DES CHARENTES

BATAVIA ARRACK

KRONAN SWEDISH PUNSCH
DRAMBUIE

TEMPUS FUGIT GRAN CLASSICO
LINIE AQUAVIT

O.P. ANDERSON AQUAVIT
LAZZARONI SAMBUCA
LAZZARONI AMARETTO
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
CHARTREUSE GREEN
CHARTREUSE VEP YELLOW
CHARTREUSE VEP GREEN

ST. GEORGE ABSINTHE VERTE
L’ARACK DE MUSAR

10
10
10
10
10
15
12
12
12
10
10
10
14
15

28
16

35
12
12
28
28

14

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
15
16
30
30
20

12



Bourbon Whiskey (z20z pour)
WELLER SINGLE BARREL
WELLER ANTIQUE 107
WELLER FULL PROOF
STAGG JR.

BUFFALO TRACE

EAGLE RARE

BLANTONS

BELLE MEADE RESERVE
WILLETT POT STILL
NOAH’S MILL

ROWAN’S CREEK

OLD BARDSTOWN
MICHTER’S SOUR MASH

MICHTER’S UNBLENDED
AMERICAN WHISKEY

OLD FORESTER 1897
OLD FORESTER 1910

OLD FORESTER 1920

GEORGE T. STAGG

WILLIAM LARUE WELLER

EAGLE RARE 17

OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YEAR

VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YEAR
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15 YEAR

PAPPY VAN WINKLE 20 YEAR

PAPPY VAN WINKLE 23

OLD FASHIONED COPPER 1994

BARREL BOURBON 15 YEAR

CLYDE MAYS “ALABAMA STYLE” 10 YEAR
CALUMET FARMS “SINGLE RACK BLACK”
CALUMET FARMS SMALL BATCH

OAK & EDEN

WILLETT 7 YEAR RARE RELEASE
WILDERNESS TRAIL 6 YEAR
WILDERNESS TRAIL SMALL BATCH

40
16
25
22
12
3
15
12
14
15
14
12

15

15
13
15
17
8o
100
100
40
60
175
200
250
225

30

25
18
16
60
18
16

Bourbon Whiskey (20z pour, continued)
RABBIT HOLE CAVEHILL

RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD

RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER PX CAST

THOMAS S. MOORE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON CASK

THOMAS S. MOORE CHARDONNAY CASK
THOMAS S. MOORE PORT CASK

BLOOD OATH PACT 7

E.H. TAYLOR WAREHOUSE C

E.H TAYLOR WAREHOUSE BARREL PROOF
E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH

E.H. TAYLOR SINGLE BARREL

PARKER’S HERITAGE 10 YEAR
BALCONES POT STILL

ELIJAH CRAIG BARREL PROOF

WILD TURKEY MASTER’S KEEP ONE

Rye Whiskey (zoz pour)

OLD OVERHOLT

RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL
SAZERAC

WOODFORD RYE

TAOS LIGHTNING
WILLETT

WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR
WHISTLEPIG 12 YEAR
WHISTLEPIG 15 YEAR

WILD TURKEY CORNERSTONE
THOMAS H. HANDY
MICHTER’S 10 YEAR
MICHTER’S

WOODFORD

WILDERNESS TRAIL

Tennessee Whiskey (20z pour)
GEORGE DICKEL SINGLE BARREL

Corn Whiskey (20z pour)
MELLOW CORN

16
16
18

20
22
22
30
115
45
14
18
40

10

40

12
15
17
14
16
22
30
40
25

12

10



Irish Whiskey (20z pour)

POWER’S

QUIET MAN

MCCONNELLS

REDBREAST 21 YEAR

SEXTON

DRUMSHANBO SINGLE POT STILL

Scotch Whisky (20z pour)
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR

KILCHOMAN

KILCHOMAN PX CASK
ARDNAMURCHAN

OBAN 18 YEAR

BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE
BRUICHLADDICH ISLAY BARLEY
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE
CAMPBELTOWN LOCH

DAFTMILL 2006

ARBERLOUR 12 YEAR

THE GLENROTHES BOURBON CASK
SHACKLETON

GLEN GARIOCH 1995

GLEN GARIOCH 1999

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

Japanese Whisky (20z pour)
NIKKA “FROM THE BARREL”
MATSUI MIZUNARA CASK
FUKANO 10 YEAR

IWAI TRADITION

MARS WHISKY “KOMAGATAKE”

Wheat Whisky (20z pour)
DRY FLY PORT BARREL FINISH
BREUCKELEN DISTILLING “77”

12

12

40

20

22

22

22

Mezcal (20z pour)

REY CAMPERO TEPEXTATE
REY CAMPERO JABALI

REY CAMPERO ESPADIN
GUSTO HISTORICO

REAL MINERO PECHUGA
REAL MINERO BARRIL

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA
DEL MAGUEY PECHUGA
GRACIAS A DIOS

CLASE AZUL

EL JOLGORIO TEPEZTATE
EL JOLGORIO JABALI

EL JOLGORIO PECHUGA

EL JOLGORIO TOBAZICHE
EL JOLGORIO SIERRUDO
ERSTWHILE ARROQUENO
ERSTWHILE CUISHE
ERSTWHILE HENEQUI::N
CHACOLO BROCHA/IXTERO V.1
CHACOLO BROCHA V3A

Tequila (20z pour)
MILAGRO REPOSADO
MILAGRO SELECT ANEJO
TEPOZAN BLANCO
TEPOZAN REPOSADO
TEPOZAN ANEJO

SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO
SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO
SIETE LEGUAS ANEJO
CHAMUCOS ANEJO
FORTALEZA BLANCO
FORTALEZA REPOSADO
FORTALEZA ANEJO
FORTALEZA WINTER BLEND
CASA DRAGONES BLANCO
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO

CLASE AZUL ULTRA

JOSE C. RES. DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO
TEARS OF LLORONA

25
25
12
22
45
35
17
35

40
20
28
26
26
24
22
22
30
30

28

13
15
17
20
17
40
17
35
50
200
28
60



Raicilla, Bacanora & Sotol (20z pour)
BALAM RAICILLA MODURADO

SUNORA BACANORA

SOTOL POR SIEMPRE

GUSTO HISTORICO

SOTOLEROS MARIO Y CESARLOT 6
SOTOLEROS MARIO Y CESAR LOT 8
SOTOLEROS ROMEL LECHUGUILLA LOT 3
SOTOLEROS TAVI LECHUGUILLA LOT 6

Rum (z0z pour)

SMITH & CROSS

SCARLET IBIS

PLANTATION “3 STARS”

EL DORADO 8 YEAR

EL DORADO 15 YEAR

EL DORADO 21 YEAR

FLOR DE CANA 7 YEAR GRAN RESERVA
FLOR DE CANA 25 YEAR CENTENARIO
BLACK TOT

RHUM J.M. AGRICOLE BLANC

NOVO FOGO CACHACA

URUAPAN AGRICOLE CHARANDA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

Gin (zo0z pour)

BOODLES

SIPSMITH

OLD RA]J

UNCLE VAL’S RESTORATIVE
UNCLE VAL’S PEPPERED
VANAGANDR
BRUICHLADDICH “THE BOTANIST”
NIKKA COFFEY

BOLS GENEVER

PLYMOUTH

MONKEY 47

3
12
12
22
22

22

22

12
12
12
15
17
22
14
40
14
12
14
12

12

13
12
12
12
12
18
14
12
12
13

14

Gin (z20z pour, continued)

KYOTO DISTILLERY “KI NO BI”
KYOTO DISTILLERY “KI NO TEA”

DRUMSHANBO

ROKU

FORDS

LETHERBEE AUTUMNAL
LETHERBEE VERNAL

ST. GEORGE BOTANIVORE

Vodka (20z pour)
WHEATLEY
MONOPOLOWA
NIKKA COFFEY
HAKU
ABSOLUT ELYX
TITO’S

GREY GOOSE
GOOD

18

18

15

12

12

12

12

12

12
10
12
12
18
12
12

12



